FREE Shipping on all orders over $50*

{"id":2018122858562,"title":"ZADITEN SDU Eye Drops 0.4ml 20pk","handle":"zaditen-sdu-eye-drops-04ml-20pk","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen Sterile Eye Drops is preservative free and can relief in minutes that lasts up to 12 hours for itchy, allergy eyes.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen eye drops are for short term treatment of the symptoms of seasonal allergic conjunctivitis (itchy, watery or swollen eyes and\/or eyelids). They get to work within minutes and the effect of one dose lasts for 8 to 12 hours. Suitable for adults of all ages and for children from 3 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 20 x 0.4mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eKeep out of reach of children.\u003cbr\u003eIf you are pregnant or may become pregnant, check with your doctor or pharmacist before using this medicine.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDo not use if blister is torn.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eContains no antimicrobial agent. Use once only and discard any residue.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eFor external use only.\n\u003cp\u003eIMPORTANT INFORMATION\u003c\/p\u003e\nThis pack contains Consumer Medicine Information. For the most up to date information, speak to your pharmacist or doctor.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Ketotifen (as Fumarate) 250µg\/mL. Each mL contains Ketotifen Fumarate 345µg corresponding to Ketotifen 250µg.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAdults and children 3 years and over: Squeeze 1 drop in affected eye(s) twice a day. Not to be used in children under 3 years of age.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eIf you wear soft contact lenses, remove them before using Zaditen drops. Wait for 15 minutes after using the drops before reinserting your contact lenses.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eSee leaflet inside.\n\u003cp\u003eSTORAGE INSTRUCTIONS\u003c\/p\u003e\nAfter first opening the inner blister, the single dose units can be stored for 3 months in the carton or for 4 weeks out of the carton.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eStore below 25°C.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:16+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:16+12:00","vendor":"Gilmours Havelock North Pharmacy Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2390,"price_min":2390,"price_max":2390,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488913469506,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2263572","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"ZADITEN SDU Eye Drops 0.4ml 20pk","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2390,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":2,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zaditen.jpg?v=1567112202"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zaditen.jpg?v=1567112202","options":["Title"],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen Sterile Eye Drops is preservative free and can relief in minutes that lasts up to 12 hours for itchy, allergy eyes.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen eye drops are for short term treatment of the symptoms of seasonal allergic conjunctivitis (itchy, watery or swollen eyes and\/or eyelids). They get to work within minutes and the effect of one dose lasts for 8 to 12 hours. Suitable for adults of all ages and for children from 3 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 20 x 0.4mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eKeep out of reach of children.\u003cbr\u003eIf you are pregnant or may become pregnant, check with your doctor or pharmacist before using this medicine.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDo not use if blister is torn.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eContains no antimicrobial agent. Use once only and discard any residue.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eFor external use only.\n\u003cp\u003eIMPORTANT INFORMATION\u003c\/p\u003e\nThis pack contains Consumer Medicine Information. For the most up to date information, speak to your pharmacist or doctor.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Ketotifen (as Fumarate) 250µg\/mL. Each mL contains Ketotifen Fumarate 345µg corresponding to Ketotifen 250µg.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAdults and children 3 years and over: Squeeze 1 drop in affected eye(s) twice a day. Not to be used in children under 3 years of age.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eIf you wear soft contact lenses, remove them before using Zaditen drops. Wait for 15 minutes after using the drops before reinserting your contact lenses.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eSee leaflet inside.\n\u003cp\u003eSTORAGE INSTRUCTIONS\u003c\/p\u003e\nAfter first opening the inner blister, the single dose units can be stored for 3 months in the carton or for 4 weeks out of the carton.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eStore below 25°C.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}

ZADITEN SDU Eye Drops 0.4ml 20pk

Product Description
$23.90
or 6 weekly interest-free payments of$3.98 Laybuy What's this?
Maximum quantity available reached.

General Information

Zaditen Sterile Eye Drops is preservative free and can relief in minutes that lasts up to 12 hours for itchy, allergy eyes.

Zaditen eye drops are for short term treatment of the symptoms of seasonal allergic conjunctivitis (itchy, watery or swollen eyes and/or eyelids). They get to work within minutes and the effect of one dose lasts for 8 to 12 hours. Suitable for adults of all ages and for children from 3 years of age.

Size: 20 x 0.4mL

Warnings

Keep out of reach of children.
If you are pregnant or may become pregnant, check with your doctor or pharmacist before using this medicine. 
Do not use if blister is torn. 
Contains no antimicrobial agent. Use once only and discard any residue. 
For external use only.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

This pack contains Consumer Medicine Information. For the most up to date information, speak to your pharmacist or doctor.

Ingredients

Contains: Ketotifen (as Fumarate) 250µg/mL. Each mL contains Ketotifen Fumarate 345µg corresponding to Ketotifen 250µg.

Directions

Adults and children 3 years and over: Squeeze 1 drop in affected eye(s) twice a day. Not to be used in children under 3 years of age. 
If you wear soft contact lenses, remove them before using Zaditen drops. Wait for 15 minutes after using the drops before reinserting your contact lenses. 
See leaflet inside.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

After first opening the inner blister, the single dose units can be stored for 3 months in the carton or for 4 weeks out of the carton. 
Store below 25°C.